I

Seleccione

ER1038

SER1038
2RS

SER1038

SER1038
77

ER1038
77

ER1038
2RS

SER1212
2RS

ER1212
77

SER1212
77

ER1212

SER1212

ER1212
2RS

ER1458
77

SER1458

SER1458
2RS

ER1458
2RS

SER1458
77

ER1458

ER1634
77

SER1634

ER1634
2RS

SER1634
77

Consulta Designacion

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

Dynamic Static Max
Raing ForLoad g o .o outer Dia width S  Ball “p il Radial SPeed
Material Direction Type Material (X1000
Load Load m)
. ; ; " Chrome | 193
Radial | 0.375" | 0.625" | 0.1562"  Open aron. | pp | 98I |15
Radial | 0.375" | 0.625" | 0.1562" Sealed | Srainless 1931 gg 15
Steel Ibf
. ; ; " Stainless | 193
Radial | 0.375" | 0.625" | 0.1562" | Open Stool | bp | 98f |15
Radial | 0.375" | 0.625" | 0.1562" | Shielded  Srainless 1931 gg 15
Steel Ibf
Radial | 0.375" | 0.625" | 0.1562" | Shielded = CLrome | 1931 gg 15
Steel Ibf
Radial | 0.375" @ 0.625" | 0.1562" Sealed = CRrome | 1931 ggpe 45
Steel Ibf
Radial 0.5" 0.75" | 0.1562"  Sealed | Stainless | 207 1) e gy
Steel Ibf
Radial 0.5" 0.75" | 0.1562" | Shielded = CRrome | 207 1 oq e gy
Steel Ibf
Radial 05" | 0.75" | 0.1562" | Shielded Stainless | 2071451 e g
Steel Ibf
. " " " Chrome | 207
Radial 0.5 0.75 0.1562 Open Steel Ibf 121 Ibf 12
. \ ; " Stainless | 207
Radial 0.5 0.75" | 0.1562" = Open otool | Tpp | 121Df | 12
Radial 05" | 075" | 0.1562"  Sealed | Clrome | 207101 1
Steel Ibf
Radial | 0.625" @ 0.875" | 0.1562"  Shielded = Corome | 218 1 aqpe 1 g
Steel Ibf
. " ; " Stainless | 218
Radial | 0.625" | 0.875" | 0.1562"  Open otool | o | 1391bf 10
Radial | 0.625" @ 0.875" | 0.1562" Sealed  Svainless | 218 1 5.1 4,
Steel Ibf
Radial | 0.625" @ 0.875" | 0.1562" Sealed = CProme | 218 1,59y g
Steel Ibf
Radial | 0.625" @ 0.875" | 0.1562" Shielded Svainless | 218 1501 g
Steel Ibf
. " " " Chrome | 218
Radial | 0.625" | 0.875" | 0.1562"  Open Stool | pp | 1391bf 10
Radial | 0.75" 1" | 0.1562"  Shielded | ChTome | 2271 45spe g
Steel Ibf
. " " " Stainless | 227
Radial 0.75 1 0.1562" | Open otool | T | 155Df 85
Radial 0.75" 1" 0.1562" | Sealed | CRrome | 227 | ooy 8
Steel Ibf
Radial | 0.75" 1" | 0.1562"  Shielded | Stainless | 227 1450y e g5

Steel Ibf

Page : 1/2



ER1634

SER1634
2RS

6700 2rs

S6700zz

S6700

S6700
2rs

6700

6700zz

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

0.75"

0.75"

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

1||

1||

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

0.1562"

0.1562"

4 mm

4 mm

3 mm

4 mm

3 mm

4 mm

Open

Sealed

Sealed

Shielded

Open

Sealed

Open

Shielded

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Chrome
Steel

227
Ibf

227
Ibf

193
lbf

173
Ibf

173
Ibf

173
lbf

193
lbf

193
Ibf

155 1bf

155 1bf

98 Ibf

88 Ibf

88 Ibf

88 Ibf

98 Ibf

98 1bf

17

13.5

13.5

13.5

17

17

Page : 2/2



