

Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

✘	✘	✘										
Seleccione	Consulta	Designacion	Raing Material	For Load Direction	Bore Dia	Outer Dia	Width	Seal Type	Ball Material	Dynamic Radial Load	Static Radial Load	Max Speed (X1000 rpm)
ER1038	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1038 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1038	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1038 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
ER1038 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
ER1038 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1212 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1212 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
SER1212 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1212	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
SER1212	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1212 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1458 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
SER1458	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
SER1458 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
ER1458 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
SER1458 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
ER1458	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
ER1634 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8		
SER1634	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8.5		
ER1634 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8		
SER1634 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8.5		

Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

ER1634	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8
SER1634 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8.5
6700 2rs	Chrome Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Sealed	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	17
S6700zz	Stainless Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Shielded	Stainless Steel	173 lbf	88 lbf	13.5
S6700	Stainless Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	3 mm	Open	Stainless Steel	173 lbf	88 lbf	13.5
S6700 2rs	Stainless Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Sealed	Stainless Steel	173 lbf	88 lbf	13.5
6700	Chrome Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	3 mm	Open	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	17
6700zz	Chrome Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Shielded	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	17